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1 Leonor:Villa for sale in Dona Pepa - Quesada

£} 147.68m Q‘mlzog.os @ 3 % 2 @ 1

Price from

WWW.euromarina.com

Urbanizaciéon Dona Pepa - Avda. Antonio Quesada, n259 - 03170 Rojales (Alicante - Espana)

These prices are without Taxes / All properties are examples of availability and starting prices. Prices and Dates correct at time of printing but may be
subject to change. Artistic Images Free Of Contractual Nature. The price of the extras must be added to the price of the house.
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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Total area

Property area
Terraces surface
Superficie pérgolas
Storage room surface
Garden area
Solarium surface
Plot area

Energy rating

147.68 m’
109.08 m’
38.6 m’

0 m?
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Rooms
Bathrooms
Terraces
Pérgolas
Storerooms
Kitchens
Private garage
Private pool
Lift
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